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   SINGLES 

Masters Men 

Alexander Wareham  GUI Class YA 

 

Gold Men 

Simon Surridge   BAS Class II 
Phongsakon Wongplang  NIC Class 1 
 

Silver Men 

Atsushi Arauchi   QUE  Class II 

Jamie Slagel   OXF Class I 

Lubos Vaci   SHE Class I 

 

Bronze Men 

Caden Brown   NIC Class YA 

Samuel Craddock  UTT Class Ya 

Toby Forster   GIL Class 1 

Bradley Gabr-Ryn  CAM Class YA 

Sam Graves    Class II 

Carl Hallam   UTT Class YA 

Ryan Hannah   TEL Class YA 

Jeffrey Nelson   SOL Class III 

Henry Skeoch    Class I 

Michael Wyre   COV Class I 

 

Pre Bronze Men 

 

Chris Lawes   HUL Class III 

Mark Brassington  BBN Class III 

Keith Grayson   BAS Class III 

Elliott Corteil    Class I 

Jason Burden   NIC Class I 

Simon Jell   SWI Class I 

Rojan Jome   OXF Class YA 

Oliver Schlaich   GOS Class II 

Simon Walker   NIC Class I 

Cameron Sargent  TEL Class YA 

 

Masters Ladies 

 

Franki Wilson   BRD Class I 

Daisy Miles    SWI  Class I 

Destiney Partington  ABE Class YA 



 
  Paige Stanyard     Class YA 

 

 

Gold Ladies 

 

Tracey Hodgkinson-Jones DEE Class III 

Tina Pretorius   HUL Class III 

Gemma Goldsmith  MKN Class II 

Rachael Richards  WHI Class III 

Cara Hosie   GRE Class I 

Holly Cumper   GUI Class YA 

Katerina Poulios   LDS Class YA 

Amelia Payton   TEL Class YA 

Claire Morrow   DUN  Class YA 

Hollie Durham   ALT Class YA 

Alexia Read   STI Class YA 

Chloe Alderson   HUL Class YA 

Evangeline Henry  AXP Class YA 

Haley Evans   SWI Class YA 

Alesha Crosby   SHE Class YA 

Eleanor Cameron  ALT Class YA 

Ellie White   SHE Class YA 

Laura Johnston    Class II 

Leah Lofts   UTT Class YA 

 

Silver Ladies 

 

Jade Jackson    BBN Class I 

Bethan Lewis   OXF  Class I 

Chelsea Crown Court  CAM Class I 

Robinia Mary Wareham   Class III 

Katherine Noble  STR Class II 

Alexandra Bolton  COV Class II 

Berry Saunders   SOB Class YA 

Kirstie Pollak   GUI Class I 

Naomi Velastegui  AXP Class YA 

Chloe Dyderski   GOS Class YA 

Amy Robinson   BRI Class YA 

Helen Gardiner   BAS Class II 

Chloe Killin   PET Class YA 

Joanne Richardson  HUL Class I 

Coralie Steadman  CAM Class YA 

Anna Shatz   ROM Class YA 

Erin McLeod   ABE Class YA 

Aimee Evans   GIL Class YA 

Sofia Madariaga  GUI Class YA 

Sophie Withers   GUI Class YA 

Ellesha Horsley   COV Class YA 



 
  Aviva Sharp   AXP Class YA 

Wei Shang   AXP Class YA 

Julie Gustafson   ROM Class III 

Lindsey Wiseman   Class II 

Emilie Hertig   CAM Class YA 

Marta Mroczkiewicz  SHE Class YA 

Shelley Naylor    Class II 

Anya Svet   AXP Class I 

Amy Langdon   HUL Class YA 

Agnese Damore    Class I 

 

Bronze Ladies 

 

Lucinda Baggaley  BBN Class YA 

Emily Irvine   AXP Class YA 

Susan Edwards   SHE Class III 

Liane Hemsley   BIL Class YA 

Jane Wilkinson   BIL Class II 

Laura Somerville  DDE Class YA 

Birgitta Laurent   CAM Class II 

Sarah Longman   BAS Class II 

Clare South   HUL Class II 

Natalie Dyer   BBN  Class YA 

Rebecca Plant   LAM Class YA 

Carys Rhodes   BPL Class YA 

Joanna Lawless   WHI Class I 

Reanne Hurley   BPL Class YA 

Helen Leighs   BAS Class II 

Cloe Astbury   COV Class YA 

Natalija Polevaja  COV Class II 

Charlie King   DEE Class YA 

Solara Dring   GOS Class YA 

Rebecca James- Gavira  MKN Class YA 

Mandy Kirby   BIL Class III 

Clare James   BAS  Class I 

Cara Sisson   LAM Class I 

Samantha Edwards   COV Class I 

Hannah Powell   SHE Class YA 

Lucy Portlock   MKN Class III 

Georgina Kopp   LAM Class II 

Paige Levett    Class YA 

Emily Arnold   MKN Class YA 

Annabel Mansell   Class II 

Alexandra Edwards  AXP Class YA 

Michelle Baxter   BAS Class YA 

Galina Hartshorn  NIC Class III 

Gabrielle Espanola  QUE  Class I 

Lan Jin    BAS Class YA 



 
  Mieke Dix   MKN Class I 

Annabel Lord   NIC Class YA 

Casey-Nicole Andrews  COV Class YA 

Madeleine Smith   Class YA 

Georgia Ewen   COV Class YA 

Nicole Stelea   STR Class I 

Ema Lordache-Platis  DUN Class YA 

Olivia Slater   BIL Class YA 

Karen Hosie   GRE Class III 

Helen Campbell   STI Class II 

Kristabel Lanham-New  GUI Class YA 

Emma Lutton   DUN Class YA 

 

 

Pre Bronze Ladies 

 

Olga Walker   GUI Class II 

Terri Floyde   LAM Class II 

Debbie Forkin   BBN Class III 

Rio Bird    SOL Class I 

Lisa Cooke    Class III 

Bethanie Roughley  ALT Class YA 

Rachael Downer  GOS Class YA 

Sophie McHale   UTT Class YA 

Jessica Parker   BIL Class I 

Clare Wilkinson   SOL Class YA 

Ellisha Asplin   PET Class YA 

Kerry Baynes   GOS Class II 

Cosmina Iancu   ALT Class I 

Ashleigh Lowin   BAS Class I 

Shauna Sampson  SOL Class YA 

Lalita Boyd   DUN Class YA 

Christine Ravenhill  NIC Class II 

Anna Buckles   KRK Class I 

Emma Pashley- Stevenson SHE Class I 

Carla Gonzalez- Ramirez  ALT Class I 

Johanna Barry   NIC Class III 

Jemma Shillito   BPL Class II 

Sophie Carter   TEL Class YA 

Emma Scott    Class YA 

Danielle Marton  NLK Class YA 

Monika Wronska  ALT Class II 

Hazel Warburton  ALT Class II 

Hollie Keable   GOS Class I 

Vicki Smart   UTT Class I 

Veronica Das Alexeev   Class II 

Lauren Tatham-Welsh  NIC Class YA 

Barbara Warburg  COV Class III 



 
  Velvet Broughton-Janes  SLO Class I 

Karolina Biernat   SOL Class I 

Lucy Buckley   ALT Class YA 

Molly Schiller   AXP Class YA 

Nicole Cox   NIC Class YA 

Kathryn Aston   DUN Class YA 

Nikolett Hunter   BAS Class I 

Polly Joslin   AXP Class YA 

Maisie Cossi   DDE Class YA 

Melissa Temprell   SHE  Class YA 

Laura Markey   SWI Class II 

Natasha Dzimitrowicz  COV Class I 

Chloe Callaghan   BBN Class YA 

Chloe Clarke   DDE Class YA 

Tori Kujawa   TEL Class YA 

Katherine Rowe   NIC Class YA 

Julen Thomas   TEL Class I 

Shawnna Pomeroy  COV Class III 

Amelia Brett   COV Class YA 

Charlie Ellis   BBN Class YA 

Imola Rappos   NIC Class YA 

Esther Yi-Hang Hung  OXF Class YA 

Beth Hargreaves  SHE Class I 

Hetty Crist   STR Class III 

Gwendoline Choi  OXF Class YA 

Chynna Langford  SOL Class YA 

Brooklyn Scandole  HUL Class YA 

Holly Rodgers   SOL  Class YA 

Hailey Lappn   BPL Class YA 

Karen Dunford   GOS Class I 

 

 

 

Artistic Silver and Above  

 

Eleanor Huntington   WID Class I 

Abbie Rowntree    Class YA 

Claire Morrow   DUN Class YA 

Catherine Moshkun  WID Class I 

Michelle Jones   BIL Class III 

Jessica Morton   SLO Class I 

Tina Pretorius   HUL Class III 

Gemma Goldsmith  MKN Class II 

Jade Jackson   BBN Class I 

Bethan Lewis   OXF Class I 

Robina Wareham   Class III 

Amelia Payton   TEL Class YA 

Tracey Hodgkinson Jones DEE Class III 



 
  Rachael Richards   WHI Class III 

 

Artistic Bronze and Below 

 

Karen Hosie   GRE Class III 

Sandra Jones   HUL Class III 

Melissa Temprell  SHE Class YA 

Alexandra Brocken  WID Class II 

Sally Rasmussen  BRD Class III 

Alison Sydenham  WHI Class III 

Debbie Beesley   GUI Class III 

Liane Hemsley   BIL Class YA 

Laura Somerville  DDE Class I 

Birgitta Laurent    CAM Class II 

Lucinda Baggaley  BBN Class YA 

Susan Edwards   SHE Class III 

Jane Wilkinson   BIL Class II 

Mandy Kirby   BIL Class III 

Lucy Portlock   MKN Class III 

Sophie Dakin    Class YA 

Emily Irvine   AXP Class YA 

Emma Lutton   DUN Class YA 

Lalita Boyd   DUN Class YA 

Velvet Broughton-Janes  SLO Class YA 

Helen Campbell   STI Class II 

 

 

Exhibition 

 

Chynna Langford  SOL 

Terri Floyde   LAM  

Debbie Forkin   BBN 

 

 

Pairs 

Chelsea Cairney – Alex Timmis 

Jane Collins – Martin Collins 

Yulia Bass – John Ferrandine 

Paige Wilkinson – Max Trainor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOLO DANCE 

 

Gold Pattern Dance Ladies 

 

Catherine Wright  ABE Class YA 

Jessica Morton   SLO Class I 

 

Silver Pattern Dance Ladies 

 

Catherine Moshkun  WID Class I 

Charlotte Stokes  BRD Class YA 

Katherine Noble  STR Class II 

Charlotte Dutton  DEE Class YA 

Rebekah McFarlane  TEL Class YA 

Claire Morrow   DUN Class YA 

 

Bronze Pattern Dance Ladies  

 

Sophie Dakin    Class YA 

Cara Sisson   LAM Class I 

Isobel Reeves   LDS Class YA 

Emily Wood   BRD Class I 

Karen Stanley    Class III 

Rebecca Gendall  SLO Class YA 

Chelsea Crown    CAM Class I 

Hilary Greenhalgh  DEE  

 

Pre Bronze Pattern Dance Ladies 

 

Clare James   BAS Class I 



 
  Mandy Fitzpatrick  SOL Class III 

Clare Haskins   SHE Class III 

Natalie Carter   BBN Class II 

Abby Keable   GOS Class I 

Janet Holehouse  DEE Class III 

Solara Dring   GOS  Class YA 

Julia Grainger   BBN Class III 

Lisa Dunks   ALT Class III 

Aimee Stevens   MKN Class II 

Christine Maclellan  DEE Class III 

Sally Fox   BRD Class III 

Jenny Smith   MKN Class I 

Rhianne Bell   BBN Class YA 

Renata Smolskyte  BRD Class III 

Mieke Dix   MKN Class I 

Hazel Warburton  ALT  Class II 

 

 

 

 

 

Pre Bronze Pattern Dance Men 

 

Clifford Holehouse  DEE Class III 

Lubos Vaci   SHE Class II  

 

Gold Free Dance Ladies  

 

Catherine Wright  ABE Class YA 

Eleanor Huntington  WID Class I 

Jessica Morton   SLO Class I 

Catherine Moshkun  WID Class I 

 

Silver Free Dance Ladies 

 

Rachel Getty   ALT Class YA 

Charlotte Stokes  BRD Class YA 

Charlotte Dutton  DEE Class YA 

Rebekah McFarlane  TEL Class Ya 

Claire Morrow   DUN Class YA 

Isobel Reeves   LDS Class YA  

 

 

Bronze Free Dance Ladies 

 

Kerry Baynes   GOS Class II 

Sophie Dakin    Class YA 

Cara Sisson   LAM Class I 



 
  Emily Wood   BRD Class I 

Rebecca Gendall  SLO Class YA 

 

 

Bronze Free Dance Men 

 

Lubos Vaci   SHE Class II 

 

 

Pre Bronze Free Dance Ladies 

 

Monika Wronska  ALT Class II 

Hollie Keable   GOS Class I 

Chloe Jenkins   LAM Class I 

Vivienne Smith   GUI Class III 

Jacqueline Wadsworth  SHE Class III 

Anya Walker   SHE Class YA 

Phoebe Barrett   SHE Class YA 

Abigail Meston   LDS Class YA 

Clare James   BAS Class I 

Mandy Fitzpatrick  SOL  Class III 

Clare Haskins   SHE Class III 

Natalie Carter   BBN Class II 

Abby Keable   GOS  Class I 

Rhianne Bell   BBN Class YA 

Hilary Greenhalgh  DEE 

 

 

COUPLES 

 

Pre Bronze Pattern Dance 

 

Sandra Jones – Chris Lawes 

Hilary Greenhalgh – Ian Champion 

Janet Holehouse – Clifford Holehouse 

Claire Rybalchenko – Jeremy Ingham 

 

Bronze Pattern Dance 

 

Katherine Noble – Atsushi Arauchi 

Vivienne Smith – David Vaughan 

 

 

Silver Pattern Dance 

 

Alice Vandermade – Sean Jones 

 

 



 
  Pre Bronze Free Dance 

 

Amy Jones – Peter Kilham 

 

 

Silver Free Dance  

 

Jane Collins – Martin Collins 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


